HEEM—ERABA18EA~4A248)

No. E¥l£ =Z854 H R E ERI-F  EREE
1 BREEIDIILHEZTI—TF—Z EHEE-ZF Akt 012422036  007.1/%/
2 1RTIARTHICD{HTMLACSSEWe Mana- & SBHYIAT47 012422770  007.6/%/
3 BFEFELORFREIM VA E-ZE EWHTIA 012422754  159/=/
4 HfRFSEwE HERT -RE INEEE 012421962 175.8/R°/
5 HEZARIE FHIIBE-E  ALHKR 012422523  291.0/%/
6 %355 21 JTB/ATUyoUY 012422531 291.2/)b/21
7 %3SILILEEBTIARVI—F 21 JTBISTUwS U 012422556 291.4/)b/21
8 235FRIEE 21 JTB/STUYY VY 012422549 291.4/)L/21
9 %358HIR 21 JTBIATUwo U 012422572 2915/)b/21
10 335REFNABE 21 JTBINTUwo v 012422564  2915/)b/21
11 335U BE/ VS EEFILAEE 21 JTBINJUyD VT 012422580  291.6/)b/21
12 335ME 21 JTBINTUyD VY 012422598  291.8/)b/21
13 L ULLHIFFRRIC ATz AR ERE-E D-JvH2A 012422762  326.5/h/
14 BATWSEAKTIICLENVRE 7 AT & HEH AR 012422606  335.3/%#/7
15 LL<hhvd /b BER-RE IXITFPER 012422002  3353/t/
16 HEDRE INKHE—-F Bt 012422010  366.0/3/
17 BEIBOIEEFZE BAREE-& Eat 012422028  367.4/4/
18 FELNER(CITE(BLEE b B - BRI FizD R4t 012422473  371.4/31/
19 /PERIUHTOTATSIVTIBE HLREER - & ZEER 012422168  375.1/%/
20 A1IRE XEE-E N— iR 012422176  375.9/%/
21 KEEEBIFEDER 7oLy RoThF— &t 012422044  455.8/A"/
22 HHTHEVBAROIERAEIEIEY REZF—F Bl 012421913  472.1/%/
23 ADHDODIE{K FHER-& gt 012421947  493.7/%4/
24 INFEEDHOEDIEIZL BEHBF-E  WAVEHRR 012421939  497.7/7/
25 BEFEEVRITOTTH XKBFHLI-FE  FIYME 012422192  498.3/%/
26 FfEFHFE IOV ARG DT RS EHEE-& IDAFLywY 012422200  498.8/h1/
27 OG4BT SEEN-&F FIRHMEHEAR 012422614  516.2/4/
28 13@mhoDIREERIRE EER-E hMehHH kR 012422481  519/%/
29 BETIAFVINDBRE BERF-E IIEZE A+ 012422622  519/4°/
30 BL\OHENBiE HHEFE-F BRERE 012421996  519.4/4/
31 EXF—XFENT7HEHY—100 PARTSCLUB* E5{& repicbook 012422218  594/t"/
32 2B THROEISDDHHDH hiEnlFLc-F  BHEERRAM 012422226 594.3/%/
33 [FUHTDZ¥Y EuT4 FHME-E repicbook 012422234  594.3/F/
34 EFBIN-NUDLTHEDIVTU7H# MXEFAM R WMXENLE 012422242 594.8/h/
35 LETHELLWIIN-RTHhERZ BAXD-ZF EJ0B RIS 012421988  596/1/
36 ALVDEFRT RNV X HUDFa7)HAR 012422259  596/4/
37 FMUICEB/INEETD E&QG7HTI—BE1E MR 012421905  629.7/R/
38 AANRIFEFEAARIIEFIZF MEEBRF-& TUAt 012422267  645.7/h/
39 £H2EBBICESEEST RIS AR50 BRHTE-E XZA 012421921  686.5/1/
40 EH2EFDTZWNNTND AR RUEBER-Z& BRI A 012422499  707.1/Y/
41 EULWFEEANYI DT KB F-E A& Hhtt 012422275  754.9/%/
42 THo Iz oIaHd EEHKE  FLIROWUH TR LN-F BR;ARKIE M 012422283  760.7/b/
43 PA)—=FDAVBIGT NHE-wE KIEEEEE 012422291  780.1/%/
44 WE[EAPELLFYUT AR REMHE— 551 HEHIRA 012422507  786.3/4/
45 YINfEz2BERELHSEBEUHTA BNXI-& EJ05AIES 012421970  793/4/
46 BELT FEZERF-E  NHKHIR 012421954  911.3/%/
47 BEREI HHFEFXR-E  STIEAXE 012422077  912.5/%/



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

#tHEelEld
RO E
IRARFKERLY 3y X<EANT, B3
Bor—%

A T ADZEAREFL

ROV F)

(E37H0E

KEDR
FEPhWENHFELTE TR AENRT
£B

g R®T

BEHRODAUNER 07
HTH

BRAVVEYDDLIHE

AN—Lyh T
B&i53RN%EF3
DSV DB IFENMAT

DOA

TOA M BIESEENT
—ANEF=ZEA/ZAOHE
E—ILBEADL IEEHEIE
AALEVDE

Ly R AR JUEE S )

Ly R AR UEE B
BB

ToF - —Lyk
H5ADEREE

2 ANDZIEN
SERODEHOREEEN
MZEEREKEIEENE
HTomE 3
TIZ- kHB—

RN

FEATEHLN

B 29
BEEER0EFE 31
Y= RP= AV VANEFT4TH10
ANEREOEEMELLVIB S
DENTFT
mEIELORE
FF2D—-Lyh
EROUENCE
EROUENTE
EROUENZE
EROUENCE
EROUENZE
EROUENCE
EROUENZE
EROUENCE
EROUENZE

A br

— O
_

© 00 N4 O G b~ WN

FLUEL-E
SrEFSL-E
IRARHAER- &
J3—VI(FU-E
JMDOYYI—-F
BHINTC-ZE
ERFRN-ZF
RERREANER- &
aHAEK-ZE
SEHEH-E
AWTHE-&
N2 -&
PR XA -E
AT ERKER - &
KEEXEII-E
FILBRRE-Z&
LB -ZF
IR -
pfES: RSeS|
FRETEE]
I)-7L0H U —::
xRy IANA—-X -
I-Hh—-——-&
I-Hoy—-——-%
DFv—RFIAIDA-E
TIVIARIINFID 3
FZbEIL-E
ERBE-&
BREXR-F
HEAR-ZF
FREERs-&
BHEM[E]
FRFA-ZE
BAREF-Z
REE-&
ESEE]
AR E—[E]
FAND-E
ERTK-E
BhAEX-Z
MEEF-Z

AR E[E]

AR E[E]

AR E[E]

AR E[E]

AR E[E]

AR E[E]

AR E[E]

AR E[E]

AR E[E]

BREE
BREE
BREE

- 3y-1pt
BRIERE
gt
Akt
gt
INEER
AR

£ B #FE LR
KADOKAWA
$1ZE
XBaFM
Jyb3 it
KADOKAWA
IDAFLyY
AHEEHHT
Bt
B
RRAITH
RmAlTH
BIERE
BRIERE
BIEE
BRIERE
INEEE
INEEE
BIEE
AIEBEHER
XEHFR
AR
fEREE
BRIERE

p &
KADOKAWA
KADOKAWA
INEEE
BRIEE
INEEE
INEEE
FiROKR
FiROKR
FiROKR
FiROKR
FiROKR
FiROKR
FiROKR

012421780
012421764
012421772
012422515
012421897
012421848
012421814
012421830
012421822
012421863
012421889
012422721
012421871
012422309
012422317
012421798
012421855
012421806
012422051
012422069
012422390
012422408
012422101
012422119
012422085
012422093
012422416
012422747
012422135
012422739
012422325
012422333
012422424
012422143
012422432
012422440
012422457
012422341
012422127
012422358
012422366
012422713
012422705
012422697
012422689
012422671
012422663
012422655

FIRDKRAVTAA 012422648
FIZRDKRAVITAA 012422630

914.6/4//
914.6/44°/
914.6/%7/3
933.7/1/
933.7/4/
F/TH/
F/TE/
F/TAN/
F/4v/
F/av/
F/9%/
F/+4/7
F/+h/
F/=Y/
F/3IR/2
F/L3/
F/L3/
F/¥v/
B901.0/4/
B918.6/t/
B933.7/7/
B933.7/7/
B933.7/%°/1
B933.7/%°/2
B933.7/7/
B943.7/7°/
B963/t/
BF/7#/
BF/T%/
BF/7V/
BF/4+/3
BF/47/
BF/91/
BF/9v/
BF/%4/29
BF/#1/31
BF/¥%°/10
BF/V%/
BF/Yn/
BF/nt/
BF/nY/2
BF/t1/1
BF/t1/2
BF/t1/3
BF/t1/4
BF/t1/5
BF/t1/6
BF/t1/7
BF/t1/8
BF/t1/9



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

R(BED R

INERFR

BHAR. REROSEH
hKNEFHL
EEDNITh
FUHTOIET=KBET M
REEE A

AR

IR NETEELS>EAYTT
Lyvigdiah
LAENVDLNT B!
LLOShEDBHECED
BEHEDFH>ERTH>ENEFEB
AREREHET D
ARERERET D
AREREHET LD
ARERERET D
E352DyF—
WNEZTHLIEISFDAR—VZLD
(FDR—RHNZ V&L
NHLULARELS Up

BEM=-&
BRHMK-E
IIARTF R - &
MAEEO>F-&
BF -5

puni: I AE
BELOC-2H
BHEF-1E
UCHAF -
FRAER - B Az
FRELVC-RIK
IZARLIFI-&KA
AAWIH Sk
AEWIH Sk
AAEWIH Sk
AEWIH Sk
ERAL 1R
TOVIZ—-EIH -
FHEDERE-1E
PR & - XX

XBaEF 012422374
X2FM 012422382
BIEE 012422150
AIEREFERT 012422465
E20IRE 021320981
ARUZARYHHYT 021320999
REER 021321047
\Las 021321013
FAREHR 021321062
Bkt 021321005
Bt 021321088
BEibwt 021321096
N AUB—+234 021321070
fREEEE 220283436
EEfEE/E 220283428
EEEEE 220283410
fREEEE 220283402
EHTIA 021321021
BREE 220283386
BIBEE 021321054
UhoXIE 021321039

BF/79/6
BF/7Y°/
BF/¥v/
BF/74%°/
517/%9/
537/1n/
721/4/
782/t/
913/t/
913/t/
c//
c//
E/7/
E/%/
E/%/
E/%/
E/%/
E/t/
E/®/
E/3/
E3/h/















