新着資料一覧表(4月18日~4月24日)

No.	資料名		著者名	出版者	資料コード	請求記号
1	高校数学からはじめるディープラーニン		金丸隆志•著	講談社	012422036	007.1/カ/
2	1冊ですべて身につくHTML&CSSとWe		Mana∙著	SBクリエイティブ	012422770	007.6/7/
3	なまけもの時間術		ひろゆき・著	学研プラス	012422754	159/二/
4	図解伊勢神宮		神宮司庁•編著	小学館	012421962	175.8/ズ/
5	謎解き日本列島		宇田川勝司・著	ベレ出版	012422523	291.0/ウ/
6	るるぶ山形	'21		JTBパブリッシング	012422531	291.2/ル/21
7	るるぶ立山黒部アルペンルート	'21		JTBパブリッシング	012422556	291.4/ル/21
8	るるぶ新潟佐渡	'21		JTBパブリッシング	012422549	291.4/ル/21
9	るるぶ軽井沢	'21		JTBパブリッシング	012422572	291.5/ル/21
10	るるぶ安曇野松本白馬	'21		JTBパブリッシング	012422564	291.5/ル/21
11	るるぶ和歌山白浜パンダ高野山熊野	'21		JTBパブリッシング	012422580	291.6/ル/21
12	るるぶ四国	'21		JTBパブリッシング	012422598	291.8/ル/21
13	もしも刑務所に入ったら		河合幹雄•著	ワニブックス	012422762	326.5/カ/
14	日本でいちばん大切にしたい会社	7	坂本光司•著	あさ出版	012422606	335.3/サ/7
15	よくわかる中小企業		関智宏·編著	ミネルヴァ書房	012422002	335.3/セ/
16	仕事の未来		小林雅一•著	講談社	012422010	366.0/⊐/
17	離婚の経済学		橘木俊詔•著	講談社	012422028	367.4/\$/
18	子どもが学校に行きたくないと言ったら		菅野純·監修	主婦の友社	012422473	371.4/⊐/
19	小学校はじめてのプログラミング授業		丸岡慎弥•著	学陽書房	012422168	375.1/7/
20	ヨイコドモ		文部省·著	ハート出版	012422176	375.9/ T /
21	大陸と海洋の起源		アルフレッドウェゲナー	·講談社	012422044	455.8/ ヘ ゙/
22	知っておきたい日本の絶滅危惧植物		長澤淳一∙著	創元社	012421913	472.1/ナ/
23	ADHDの正体		岡田尊司•著	新潮社	012421947	493.7/才/
24	小学生のための歯のはなし		渡邊真亀子·著	WAVE出版	012421939	497.7/ワ/
25	意識低い系∃ガのすすめ		大日野カルコ・著	ナツメ社	012422192	498.3/才/
26	図解新型コロナウイルス職場の対策を		亀田高志•著	エクスナレッジ	012422200	498.8/九/
27	ゆかいな珍名踏切		今尾恵介•著	朝日新聞出版	012422614	516.2/ፈ/
28	13歳からの環境問題		志葉玲∙著	かもがわ出版	012422481	519/シ/
29	脱プラスチックへの挑戦		堅達京子·著	山と溪谷社	012422622	519/ タ ゙/
30	追いつめられる海		井田徹治•著	岩波書店	012421996	519.4/ፈ/
31	ビギナーズ手作りアクセサリー100		PARTSCLUB·監修	repicbook	012422218	594/t°/
32	2色で編むどうぶつのあみぐるみ		くわはらけいこ・著	日東書院本社	012422226	594.3/ク/
33	はじめてのニャンドゥティ		千森麻由•著	repicbook	012422234	594.3/ f /
34	固まるハーバリウムで作るインテリア雑え		誠文堂新光社•編	誠文堂新光社	012422242	594.8/カ/
35	少量でおいしいジッパー袋でかんたん		榎本美沙•著	家の光協会	012421988	596/I/
36	カレンの台所		滝沢カレン・文料理	サンクチュアリ出版	012422259	596/\$/
37	素敵に彩る小さな庭づくり		E&Gアカデミー・監修	西東社	012421905	629.7/ス/
38	オスねこは左利きメスねこは右利き		加藤由子•著	ナツメ社	012422267	645.7/カ/
39	もっとお得にきっぷを買うアドバイス50		蜂谷あす美・著	天夢人	012421921	686.5/ <i>n</i> /
40	もっと知りたいバウハウス		杣田佳穂∙著	東京美術	012422499	707.7/ソ/
41	楽しい箱と入れ物の折り紙		永田紀子•著	日貿出版社	012422275	754.9/†/
42	「わらべうた」から始める音楽教育	乳児の遊び編	十時やよい・著	明治図書出版	012422283	760.7/ト/
43	アスリートのメンタルケア		内田直∙編著	大修館書店	012422291	780.1/ウ/
44	いちばんやさしいキャンプ入門		長谷部雅一·監修	新星出版社	012422507	786.3/1/
45	切り花を2週間長もちさせるはじめての		谷川文江·著	家の光協会	012421970	793/\$/
46	暦と暮らす		宇多喜代子•著	NHK出版	012421954	911.3/ウ/
47	鶴屋南北		古井戸秀夫·著	吉川弘文館	012422077	912.5/ ツ /

48	社会とことば		井上ひさし・著	岩波書店	012421780	914.6/1/
49	さだの辞書		さだまさし・著	岩波書店	012421764	914.6/サダ/
50	沢木耕太郎セッションズ<訊いて、聴く	3	沢木耕太郎・編著	岩波書店	012421772	914.6/サワ/3
51	月のケーキ		ジョーンエイキン・著	東京創元社	012422515	933.7/I/
52	イエスの学校時代		J.M.クッツェー・著	早川書房	012421897	933.7/ケ/
53	輪舞曲(ロンド)		朝井まかて・著	新潮社	012421848	F/ ア サ/
54	修羅の家		我孫子武丸•著	講談社	012421814	F/ ア ビ/
55	迷宮の月		安部龍太郎•著	新潮社	012421830	F/ アヘ ゙/
56	赤ちゃんをわが子として育てる方を求む		石井光太•著	小学館	012421822	F/ イ シ/
57	焦眉		今野敏∙著	幻冬舎	012421863	F/コン/
58	暗鬼夜行		月村了衛•著	毎日新聞出版	012421889	F/ ツ キ/
59	異世界のんびり農家	07	内藤騎之介•著	KADOKAWA	012422721	F/ナイ/7
60	逃亡者		中村文則•著	幻冬舎	012421871	F/ナカ/
61	東京オリンピックの幻想		西村京太郎•著	文藝春秋	012422309	F/ニシ/
62	スカーレット	下	水橋文美江∙作	ブックマン社	012422317	F/ミズ/2
63	魔女たちは眠りを守る		村山早紀・著	KADOKAWA	012421798	F/ムラ/
64	心にいつも猫をかかえて		村山早紀・著	エクスナレッジ	012421855	F/ムラ/
65	クロス		山下紘加•著	河出書房新社	012421806	F/ヤマ/
66	テクストから遠く離れて		加藤典洋[著]	講談社	012422051	B901.0/カ/
67	一人と千三百人/二人の中尉		平沢計七[著]	講談社	012422069	B918.6/ヒ/
68	ビール職人のレシピと推理		エリーアレグザンダー・	東京創元社	012422390	B933.7/7/
69	カメレオンの影		ミネットウォルターズ・著	東京創元社	012422408	B933.7/ウ/
70	レッド・メタル作戦発動	上	マークグリーニー・著	早川書房	012422101	B933.7/グ/1
71	レッド・メタル作戦発動	下	マークグリーニー・著	早川書房	012422119	B933.7/グ/2
72	鉄の竜騎兵		リチャードフォックス・著	早川書房	012422085	B933.7/7/
73	プシオン・ルーレット		エルンストヴルチェク・	早川書房	012422093	B943.7/ブ/
74	ガラスの虎たち		トニヒル・著	小学館	012422416	B963/ヒ/
75	咎人の刻印		蒼月海里·著	小学館	012422747	BF/アオ/
76	読書嫌いのための図書室案内		青谷真未·著	早川書房	012422135	BF/アオ/
77	航空自衛隊副官怜於奈		数多久遠•著	角川春樹事務所	012422739	BF/アマ/
78	武士の流儀	3	稲葉稔•著	文藝春秋	012422325	BF/イナ/3
79	プリズン・ドクター		岩井圭也[著]	幻冬舎	012422333	BF/ イ ワ/
80	決別		上田秀人·著	徳間書店	012422424	BF/ウエ/
81	死んでもいい		櫛木理宇·著	早川書房	012422143	BF/クシ/
82	鬼役	29	坂岡真•著	光文社	012422432	BF/サカ/29
83	魔法科高校の劣等生	31	佐島勤[著]	KADOKAWA	012422440	BF/サト/31
84	ソードアート・オンラインオルタナティブカ	10	時雨沢恵一[著]	KADOKAWA	012422457	BF/シグ/10
85	えんま様のもっと!忙しい49日間		霜月りつ・著	小学館	012422341	BF/シモ/
86	少年トレチア		津原泰水•著	早川書房	012422127	BF/ツハ/
87	姉上は麗しの名医		馳月基矢∙著	小学館	012422358	BF/nt/
88	私はスカーレット	2	林真理子·著	小学館	012422366	BF/ハヤ/2
89	薬屋のひとりごと	[1]	日向夏[著]	主婦の友社	012422713	BF/ヒユ/1
90	薬屋のひとりごと	2	日向夏[著]	主婦の友社	012422705	BF/ヒュ/2
91	薬屋のひとりごと	3	日向夏[著]	主婦の友社	012422697	BF/ヒュ/3
92	薬屋のひとりごと	4	日向夏[著]	主婦の友社	012422689	BF/ヒュ/4
93	薬屋のひとりごと	5	日向夏[著]	主婦の友社	012422671	BF/ヒュ/5
94	薬屋のひとりごと	6	日向夏[著]	主婦の友社	012422663	BF/ヒュ/6
95	薬屋のひとりごと	7	日向夏[著]	主婦の友社	012422655	BF/ヒュ/7
96	薬屋のひとりごと	8	日向夏[著]	主婦の友インフォス	012422648	BF/ヒュ/8
97	薬屋のひとりごと	9	日向夏[著]	主婦の友インフォス	012422630	BF/ヒュ/9

98	俠(おとこ)飯	6	福澤徹三•著	文藝春秋	012422374	BF/フク/6
99	小糠雨		藤井邦夫∙著	文藝春秋	012422382	BF/フジ/
100	留萌本線、最後の事件		山本巧次·著	早川書房	012422150	BF/ヤマ/
101	からくり夢殺し		和田はつ子・著	角川春樹事務所	012422465	BF/ ワタ ゙/
102	空港のたんけん		福手勤·監修	星の環会	021320981	517/ ク /
103	はじめてのはたらくくるまずかん			スタジオタッククリエイ	021320999	537/n/
104	伊藤若冲		辻惟雄•著	筑摩書房	021321047	721/1/
105	人見絹枝		藤丘ようこ・漫画	ポプラ社	021321013	782/ヒ/
106	コトノハ町はきょうもヘンテコ		昼田弥子∙作	光村図書出版	021321062	913/ヒ/
107	レッツはおなか		ひこ田中・さく	講談社	021321005	913/ヒ/
108	いっぱいついてる!		五味太郎・脚本絵	童心社	021321088	C//
109	レレコさんとかおかきこぞう		新沢としひこ・脚本	童心社	021321096	C//
110	おかたづけめっちゃすっきりきもちいい		うえだしげこ・さくえ	パイインターナショナ	021321070	E/ウ/
111	万次郎さんとすいか		本田いづみ・ぶん	福音館書店	220283436	E/ ‡ /
112	万次郎さんとすいか		本田いづみ・ぶん	福音館書店	220283428	E/ ‡ /
113	万次郎さんとすいか		本田いづみ・ぶん	福音館書店	220283410	E/+/
114	万次郎さんとすいか		本田いづみ・ぶん	福音館書店	220283402	E/ ‡ /
115	どうぶつクッキー		彦坂有紀•作絵	学研プラス	021321021	E/t/
116	かぞえてみようどうぶつスポーツたいかし	,•	ヴィルジニーモルガン・	岩波書店	220283386	E/ T /
117	ぼくのポーポがこいをした		村田沙耶香•作	岩崎書店	021321054	E/3/
118	わらしべちょうじゃ		松岡節•文	ひかりのくに	021321039	E3/カ/



